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Analyticom COMET

Date: 29.08.2025 Time: 20:48:19 AST

Printed by: Abdulaziz Mousa Abdulla (663695)

L)

Referee: Abdulaziz Mousa Abdulla

Match report

Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

1st assistant: Juma Mohammed Al-Burshaid
2nd assistant: Rashid Sultan Al-Sheeb

4th official: Khalid Abdulla Nabet
VAR: Salman Falahi

Al-Arabi SC
13 Yousof Hassan Ali GK

5 Wassem Keddari

7 PABLO SARABIA

8 Ahmed Fathi Abdoulla CP

9 Mohamed Khaled Gouda u23
10 Rodriguez Sanchez Rodrigo
12 Abdulla Essa Al-Sulaiti
14 Michael Olunga
19 Gueye Laye
21 VERETOUT MARCEL JORDAN
29 CARRERA HERNANDEZ

JAVIER

30 Mohamed Saeed lbrahim GK
31 Jassim Adel Al-hail GK
2 Yousuf Muftah Muftah
4 Helal Mohamed AlSaeed
6 Abdulla Hassan Al-Marafi
11 Yazan Abdallah Alnaimat
16 GERARD HERNANDEZ
ROMERO
17 Salem Reda Salem u23

22 Abdou Diallo

26 Shadi Ramzi Bouri

27 Ahmad Moein Doozandeh
80 Isaac Lehadj

Pablo Amo Aguado

Hector Rincon Poza

JOHAN MARCUS SVENSSON
Masoud Mohmad Zarayi

Mashel Mohammed Al-malek
Mohamed Zied Ellouze
Slim Boubaker

PEDRO GARCIA DIAZ
Khalifa Hashim Al-Sada

Goals

13975
117381
125578

12194

60076
122108

19053
110176

68639
125851

125922

17774
12892
127
9213
7685
112562

125849

21892
117407
114803

12687
117362

Date/time: 29.08.2025 18:30 AST
Stadium: Al Thumama Stadium

45

90°

54

Al-Arabi SC -Umm Salal SC o\
3:2 (1:1) S
Round: 3 Age category: Seniors I
Match number: 15 Attendance:
AVAR 1: Saoud Ahmed Saoud
Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi
Match commissioner: Miguel Heitor
General coordinator: Salem Ismail Al-Adsani
Venue press officer: Laroussi Benmouldi Latrous
Y R S Umm Salal SC Goals Y R S
23 Landing Badji GK 117313
3 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia 18429
7 Khaled Walid Mansour 21909
9 Antonio Mance 121039
10 Michael Baidoo 125726 28  45°
14 Oussama Tannane CP 117264 49
15 Adil Tahif 125771
17 Jean Kouassi 125770
21 Khalaf Saad Khalifa 13526
22 Edidiong Nigerian 20250 58
32 Ahmed Mohamed Elsayed 14699
13 Louay Sherif Ashour GK 15064
2 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi = 12429
4 Sayed Hassan Issa 32444
8 Nasser Abdulsalam Alahrak 14136
11 Mashaal Qassim Al-shammari 11234 (32)
45°  (12) 41 16 Rami Suhail Ali 15442
18 Abdullah Khaled Sheikh 20395
19 Naim Abdulrazaq Al Aidouni 117268
20 Ali Hassan Yahya 165
11 26 Issoufou Dayo 125986
(7) 90" 33 Cristo Perez 122138 (10) 70
(19) 90 g0 Mahmoud Wadi 125988 (9) 909
(9) 46
(10) 902
Head coach Patrice Carteron

CONFIRMED Al Sada Khalifa 29.08.2025 17:05:32 AST

Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Team official
Translator
Other staff

Fernando Rideiro
Yohan Nicolas Derenne
Rogerio Manuel

Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari
Lyes Arfi
Mazen Elahmadie

Ahmed Sharafeldin

CONFIRMED Mohamed Ahmed 29.08.2025 16:55:53 AST

Score 0:1 | 1.1 | 112 ] 22 | 3:2
ScorerMin  [10/28| 5 |45/14/4927]54[21/00° | [T T T L]
PKIOG

Cautions: Al-Arabi SC: 6 Abdulla Hassan Al-Marafi (45+5 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Umm Salal SC: 10 Michael Baidoo (45+5

Y: Yellow card R: Red card

PK: Penalty

OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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- Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 22 Edidiong Nigerian (58 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
Abdulaziz Mousa Abdulla
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